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CERTIFICATES & IHONOIRS
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INTERNATIONAL

Certificate of Registration
Koolak Gostar Yazd Co.

onan S, Hossein Abad Rismant, Yazd, fran
1s in Conformance with 1O/TS10004:2012 Standard and has successfully implemented a
‘Customer Satisfaction Management System which has been registered by ARC, SCC.
SCOPE: ISO/TS10004:2012 for Prod £ Agricul i Fquipment
IAF Accrditaton Scope Category: 18

'NACE Codes Applicable: DK29:4
n Accordance with Requizements TSO/TSI00042012

T ke Numba ARCTHRIOSS
CorticatNumber, CKGTSA1E

Dalo ofRegation: dona 02022
Explaton Ont: a0, 2025

B Midde Eos Resion

Drloja ocend. CEO.
ARC Inemationel

S et sisisary

INTERNATIONAL

Certificate of Registration
Koolak Gostar Yazd Co.

Iman St Hosseln Abad Rismani, Yazd, Iran.

Isin Conformance with Of
Occupational Health which has been reg ARC, SCC.
SCOPE: O] 007 for Production of.
IAF Accredication Scope Categony: 18
NACE Codes Applicable: DK29 4
In Accordance with Requirements: OHSASIS0012007
/
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INTERNATIONAL

Certificate of Registration
Koolak Gostar Yazd Co.

Iman ., Hossein Abad Rismani, Yazd, lran-

IsinC 150 h
Management System which has been registered by ARC., SCC.

SCOPE: 1S09001:2008 for Production of Agriculture Machine and Equipments.
Accreditation Scope Category: 18
K294

'NACE Codes Applicable:
In Accordance with Requirements: IS09001:2008

D oo Hoceni CEO
ARC Iniernatonal
Midie Eas Region

icate of Registration
Koolak Gostar Yazd Co.

Iman St Hossein Abad Rismant, Yazd. Iran.

Is in Conformance with ISO) impl
Environment Management System which has been registered by ARC, SCC.
SCOPE: IS014001:2004 for on of Agriculture
IAF Accreditaton Scope Caegory: 18
NACE Codes Applicable: DK29 4
In Accordance with Requirements: SOL40012004
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CERTIFICATES & IHONOIRS
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TECIHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

jlnlgm iso
1-220-50
190
3000-11000
100-300
189x97x97
50x60
0.75
514
6 A
60-70
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